In vigore dal 4 luglio al 29 agosto 2015

Camping Marina - Discoteche del Lido di Jesolo
Lido di Jesolo - Sound Beach Ca Savio Spiaggia

Autostazione ATVO

K-Club / Caffé Del Mar
Piazza Brescia

Piazza Internazionale
Piazza Aurora

Piazza Marina (Vanilla)
Discoteca Marina - Muretto
Camping International
Camping Villa al Mare
Camping Residence
Camping Klaus

Camping Silva

Camping Garden Paradiso
Camping Sant'Angelo
Camping Europa

Camping Joker

Camping Union Lido/ltaly
Camping Vela Blu
Camping Cavallino
Camping Enzo / Stella Maris
Camping Ca Pasquali
Camping Scarpiland
Camping Mediterraneo
Camping Al Boschetto
Camping Dei Fiori
Camping Ca Savio

Ca Savio Spiaggia Sound Beach
Camping Marina di Venezia

03:50
03:51
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:57
03:59
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:19
04:21
04:24
04:27
04:30
04:30

Camping Marina di Venezia
Ca Savio Spiaggia Sound Beach
Camping Ca Savio
Camping Dei Fiori
Camping Al Boschetto
Camping Mediterraneo
Camping Scarpiland
Camping Ca Pasquali
Camping Enzo / Stella Maris
Camping Cavallino
Camping Vela Blu
Camping Union Lido/ltaly
Camping Joker

Camping Europa

Camping Sant'Angelo
Camping Garden Paradiso
Camping Silva

Camping Klaus

Camping Residence
Camping Villa al Mare
Camping International
Piazza Marina (Vanilla)
Discoteca Marina - Muretto
Piazza Nember

Piazza Aurora

Piazza Internazionale
Piazza Brescia

K-Club / Caffé Del Mar
Autostazione ATVO

22:50

22:52
22:54
22:56
22:58
23:00
23:01
23:02
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:18
23:20
23:22
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:30




